
Spare Parts List

Taarup 300 A & 300 XC

Part No.  KD1080243 – November 2004
From Serial No.



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kverneland+Taarup+300+A+300+XC+Feeding+Parts+Manual


11

BEATER DRIVE 300XC

Ref Part No. Item Description No.
Used

Ref Part No. Item Description No.
Used

1 KD0710024 Sprocket - 48T 2 33 KD0500905 Washer Form G 1
2 KD0500358 Setscrew - M16 x 45 2 34 KD0500354 Setscrew - M16 x 50 1
3 KD0500465 Spring Washer 2 35 KD1080145 Countershaft 1
4 KD0210175 Washer 3 36 KD0210039 U/J Service Package 1
5 KD0710455 Beater Drive Chain - 3/4" Pitch 1 37 KD0710814 Yoke Splined 1
6 KD0490624 Connecting Link - 3/4" Pitch 1 37 KD1080146 Countershaft Assembly Complete 1
7 KD0710022 Spacer 1 38 KD0710223 Countershaft Guard 1
8 KD0710218 Key 1 39 KD0500666 Taptite Screw - M6 x 12 4
9 KD0500566 Split Pin 1 40 KD0711026 Shim As Req'd
10 KD0410064 Bush 1
11 KD0410079 Chainwheel C/W Bush 1
12 KD0710336 Adjuster Bracket 1
13 KD0500300 Setscrew - M12 x 100 1
14 KD0500104 Nut 2
15 KD0500263 Setscrew - M10 x 30 2
16 KD0500453 Washer 4
17 KD0500660 Washer Form G 2
18 KD0500113 Stiff Nut 4
19 KD0500274 Bolt - M10 x 70 2
20 KD0710353 Adjuster Block 1
21 KD1080097 Sprocket - 38T 1
22 KD0410167 Primary Drive Chain - 1" Pitch 1
23 KD0210093 Connecting Link - 1" Pitch 1
24 KD0710021 Spacer 1
25 KD0710219 Key 1
26 Shear Sprocket Assembly - see page 14 1
27 KD1080115 Bearing 1
28 KD1080130 Adjuster Plate 1
29 KD0500293 Setscrew - M12 x 35 2
30 KD0500464 Spring Washer 2
31 KD0500652 Washer Form G 2
32 KD0500125 Locknut 1



21

PTO SHAFT

Ref Part No. Item Description No.
Used

Ref Part No. Item Description No.
Used

1 KD0410318 Yoke C/W Push Pin 2
1 KD0700878 Push Pin Kit - External Spring 2
1 KD0410319 Push Pin Kit - Internal Spring 2
3 KD0210039 U/J Service Package 2
4 KD0410320 Yoke for Female Shaft 2
5 KD0501050 Tension Pin 1
6 KD0410323 Female Shaft, Bare 1
7 KD0410324 Male Shaft, Bare 1
8 KD0410321 Yoke For Male Shaft 1
9 KD0501049 Tension Pin 1
10 KD0290457 Chain 2
11 KD0710922 Guard Complete - Includes Collars And Chains 1

12a KD0710923 Guard Collar Set, Type A 1
12b KD0710924 Guard Collar Set, Type B 1
12c KD0710925 Guard Collar Set, Type C 1
13 KD0410311 Female Shaft/Yoke Assembly 1
14 KD0410310 Male Shaft/Yoke Assembly 1
15 KD0370162 P.T.O. Shaft Complete 1



31

CHASSIS

Ref Part No. Item Description No.
Used

Ref Part No. Item Description No.
Used

CHASSIS HEIGHT EXTENSION
1 KD1080083 Chassis 1 24 KD1080187 Height Extension - Rear 2
2 KD1080040 Braked Axle Complete 1 25 KD1080188 Height Extension - Front 2
3 KD0500360 Bolt - M16 X 50 8 26 KD0500263 Setscrew - M10 X 30 8
4 KD0500455 Washer 12 27 KD0500453 Washer 12
5 KD0500115 Stiff Nut 10 28 KD0500113 Stiff Nut 8
6 KD0490825 Parking Jack 1 24 KD1080006 Height Extension Kit Complete 1
7 KD1080091 Extending Drawbar 1
8 KD0500370 Bolt - M16 X 160 2
9 KD1080183 Mounting Plate 2
10 KD0020328 Trailer Foot 1
11 KD0500756 'R' Clip 1
12 KD0020104 Pivot Pin 1
13 KD1080065 Rear Panel - R.H. 1
13 KD1080066 Rear Panel - L.H 1
14 KD0500263 Setscrew - M10 X 30 8
15 KD0500453 Washer 12
16 KD0500113 Stiff Nut 8
17 KD0500510 Cup Hd. Bolt - M10 X 25 4
18 KD0500463 Spring Washer 4
19 KD0500103 Plain Nut 4
20 KD0500362 Bolt - M16 X 704/12 8/16
20 KD0500363 Bolt - M16 X 80 8/16
21 KD0500455 Washer 16/24
22 KD0710188 Spacer 8/16
23 KD0500115 Stiff Nut 12/20



41

WEIGH DISPLAY

Ref Part No. Item Description No.
Used

Ref Part No. Item Description No.
Used

1 KD0900240 Control Box – Moba 1
2 KD0710378 Control Box Cover 1
3 KD0710961 Back Plate 1
4 KD0360718 Hinge Half, L.H. - Weld On 1
4 KD0570025 Hinge Half, R.H. - Weld On 1
5 KD0500241 Setscrew - M8 X 16 2
6 KD0500452 Washer 8
7 KD0710239 Hinge Half 2
8 KD0500112 Stiff Nut 6
9 KD0500111 Stiff Nut 5
9 KD0500225 Bolt - M6 X 60 2
9 KD0500233 Setscrew - M6 X 20 3
9 KD0500451 Washer 5
9 KD0710956 Conduit Clip 5
9 KD0710959 Conduit 1
10 KD0491085 Plug 1
11 KD0711028 Terry Clip 1
12 KD0300925 Setscrew - 4BA X 5/8" 2
13 KD0300926 Washer 2
14 KD0300924 Stiff Nut 2
15 KD0710424 Bracket 1
16 KD0490769 Linch Pin And Chain 1
17 KD0500242 Setscrew - M8 X 20 4
18 KD0710375 Swinging Arm 1
19 KD0500313 Bolt - M12 X 70 1
20 KD0500454 Washer 4
21 KD0500114 Stiff Nut 2
22 KD0710374 Bracket 1
23 KD0500264 Setscrew - M10 X 35 2
24 KD0500453 Washer 2
25 KD0500113 Stiff Nut 2
26 KD0500325 Bolt - M12 X 75 1



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kverneland+Taarup+300+A+300+XC+Feeding+Parts+Manual

